
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
1971; Name= CALERA WATER WORKS BOARD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197107150000
28740

07/15/1971
12:00:00

CALERA
WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor RESOLUTION *NONE GIVEN* 268 857

197107150000
28780

07/15/1971
12:00:00

CALERA
WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS, U.G. 268 861

197107150000
28760

07/15/1971
12:00:00

CALERA
WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor DEEDS VINES, R.C. 268 859


