Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= CALERA WATER WORKS BOARD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197107150000 28740	12:00:00	CALERA WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	RESOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	268	857				
197107150000 28780	12:00:00	CALERA WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS, U.G.	268	861				
197107150000 28760	12:00:00	CALERA WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	DEEDS	VINES, R.C.	268	859				